Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Regulatory certified evaluation module [SP14808] with integrated 128kB Serial Flash ROM for  reprogramming during development.
Evaluation Module is ideal for immediate software development.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Contents MOQ Remark
SESUB-PAN-D14580 1000pcs
SP14817 1pc Evaluation board for RF characteristics.
SESUB-PAN-D14580 EVK
SP14808 1pc
SESUB-PAN-D14580 Evaluation Module with ANT
Certified Japanese & FCC Radio Certification
SP14809 1pc Adapter Board for SP14808.
SP14808 1pc For the customer who wants to have spare units.
SP14808 ST 1set
SP14808ST contains 5 pcs of SP14808 in a set.
Volume discount.
SMA connector for RF ANT Pin compatible with
DA14580DEVKIT-PRO
SP14817 on Dialog’ s DA14580